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Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség 1146, Budapest Istvanmezei at 1-3.
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UNDERWATER
ORIENTEERING

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

MAGYAR BUVAR SZAKSZOVETSEG

24th OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER
ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014 - 8/24/2014

COMPETITION JUDGES

Competition manager
Deputy competition manager
Technical manager
Rescue dive

Announcer

Awards manager

Chief competition judge
Deputy Chief competition judge
Pre-starter

Starter

Chief time-keeper

Chief course judge
Chief finish judge

Head of competition office
Jury (International jury)
CMAS Chief judge
Interpreter

Awards #1

Awards #2

Time-keeper #1
Time-keeper #2
Time-keeper #3
Time-keeper #4
Time-keeper #5

Course judge #1

Course judge #2

Course judge #3

Course judge #4

Finish judge #1

Finish judge #2

Finish judge #3

Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség
mbsz@buvar.hu

MEDEK Miklds
ROITH Gyorgy
WAGNER Gébor
SZALAI Laszlé

NASKE Adrien
SZABONE KADAR Kata
CSASZAR Andor
LANG Balazs
CSASZAR Andor
HATHAZI Istvan
CSASZARNE GULACSY Eva
HOLCZMULLER Antal
BOGDANY Gyula
CSASZARNE GULACSY Eva
Vladimir ZIC
Vladimir ZIC

NASKE Adrien

BIRO Laura
BOGDANY Virag
PAPP Tinde
WAGNER Gaborné
SOMOGYVARY Beéta
SOMOSSY Judit
MEDEK Mikldsné
SARAI SZABO Zoltan
BIRO P4l

HAMAR Péter
BOGDANY Marcell
BIRO Laura
BOGDANY Virag
SARAI SZABO Regina

1146, Budapest Istvanmezei at 1-3.

http://www.buvar.hu




9 MAGYAR BUVAR SZAKSZOVETSEG
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UNDERWATER

R EeS:  ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014 - 8/24/2014

Member of international jury #1
Member of international jury #2
Member of international jury #3
Minutes keeper

Photo staff

Assistant #1

Assistant #2

First Aid

Technical Team #1

Technical Team #2

Technical Team #3

Technical Team #4

Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség
mbsz@buvar.hu

MEDEK Miklds
Konstantin EGILSKIY
Vladimir VONDRUSKA
CSASZAR Gergely
KOVATS David

KIS Bence

PLUHAR Kata
BALAZS Gergely
WAGNER Gébor
BACHER Barnabas
NAGYMATE Gergé
VARNYU Zoltan

1146, Budapest Istvanmezei at 1-3.
http://www.buvar.hu
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Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség 1146, Budapest Istvanmezei at 1-3.
mbsz@buvar.hu http://www.buvar.hu
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UND%ATER 24th OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER
obnmmonar  ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014 - 8/24/2014
NATIONS
Abbreviation Nation
CES Czech (Czech Republic)
HUN Hungarian
RUS Russian
EST Estonian
DEU German
KAZ Kazakh
FRA French (France)
UKR Ukrainian
HRV Croatian
Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség 1146, Budapest Istvanmezei at 1-3.

mbsz@buvar.hu http://www.buvar.hu
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O 24th OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER
UNDERWATER

i s ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014 - 8/24/2014

COMPETITORS

MEN
Name Year of birth Nation
Jakub VALNICEK 96 1996 CES Czech (Czech Republic)
Lukas SILNY 1994 CES Czech (Czech Republic)
Eric HOLZ 1994 DEU German
Jannik BUHR 1998 DEU German
Paul JAHN 1997 DEU German
Martin SILLER 1994 EST Estonian
Aurelien ALRIQUET 1996 FRA French (France)
Marko SREMEC 1993 HRV Croatian
DANYI Kristof 1995 HUN Hungarian
LANG Péter 1995 HUN Hungarian
NEMET Roland 1993 HUN Hungarian
Maksim GAGARIN 1995 RUS Russian
Vladislav PAVLOV 1995 RUS Russian

Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség 1146, Budapest Istvanmezei at 1-3.

mbsz@buvar.hu http://www.buvar.hu
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O 24th OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER
UNDERWATER

i s ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014 - 8/24/2014

COMPETITORS

WOMEN
Name Year of birth Nation
Eliska SIMUNKOVA 1995 CES Czech (Czech Republic)
Lucie ZIZALOVA 1995 CES Czech (Czech Republic)
Lisa DETHLOFF 1998 DEU German
Paula KRUEGER 1996 DEU German
Iris OLMRE 1996 EST Estonian
Sandra SAALISTE 1997 EST Estonian
Ana JERKOVIC 1997 HRV Croatian
Dora BASSI 1993 HRV Croatian
BEREKMERI Déra 1993 HUN Hungarian
GURISATTI Lilla 1994 HUN Hungarian
HOFMEISTER Aliz 1998 HUN Hungarian
Alexandra ZAITSEVA 1994 KAZ Kazakh
Anastasia GROMOVA 1995 RUS Russian
Arina PENKOVA 1994 RUS Russian
Mariia RYABUCHA 1995 UKR Ukrainian

Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség 1146, Budapest Istvanmezei at 1-3.

mbsz@buvar.hu http://www.buvar.hu
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MAGYAR BUVAR SZAKSZOVETSEG

24th OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER
ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014 - 8/24/2014

DIAGRAMS OF COURSES

Start

Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség 1146, Budapest Istvanmezei at 1-3.

mbsz@buvar.hu http://www.buvar.hu
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O 24th OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER
UNDERWATER

wlRibaas  ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014 - 8/24/2014

PARALLEL - KO

A side B side
23om 20 m
I i g9rom o3 m I .
49m 4F5m
Start 1 Start 2
Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség 1146, Budapest Istvanmezei at 1-3.

mbsz@buvar.hu http://www.buvar.hu
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UND(E%ATER 24th OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER
v ise  ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014 - 8/24/2014
STAR COMPETITION

2. 3.

54 m
W

IV 53 m
V' 57 m 4

86 m

Start

Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség 1146, Budapest Istvanmezei at 1-3.
mbsz@buvar.hu http://www.buvar.hu
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O 24th OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER
UNDERWATER

i s ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014 - 8/24/2014

M-COURSE

Finish

Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség 1146, Budapest Istvanmezei at 1-3.
mbsz@buvar.hu http://www.buvar.hu




M-COURSE

M-Course - Junior - Man, 10:50 AM

# Name

NEMET Roland
Marko SREMEC
Lukas SILNY
Martin SILLER
Maksim GAGARIN
Jannik BUHR

Paul JAHN
Aurelien ALRIQUET
LANG Péter
Vladislav PAVLOV
Jakub VALNICEK 96

Lo N RWNRE

==
SIS

Club

Hungarian

Croatian

Czech (Czech Republic)
Estonian

Russian

German

German

French (France)
Hungarian

Russian

Czech (Czech Republic)

RESULTS

01:31
01:29
01:54
01:39
01:29
01:39
01:36
01:52
01:36
WRB

WRB

02:43
02:51
03:21
03:01
02:44
03:01
03:01
03:34
03:00

03:59
04:15
04:45
04:33
03:57
04:26
04:28
05:04
WRB

Finish
line
05:51
06:18
06:56
06:44
05:52
06:33
06:43
07:40

Deviation

W d NP WO

Points

2085
1793
1751
1742
1733
1733
1434
1271
250



UNDERWATER
ORIENTEERING

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

9. MAGYAR BUVAR SZAKSZOVETSEG

6th OPEN JUNIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014
-8/24/2014
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M-Course - Junior - Woman, 3:30 PM

#

Lo NOURWNRE

N e
PN PEO

Name

Paula KRUEGER
BEREKMERI Déra
Arina PENKOVA
GURISATTI Lilla
Mariia RYABUCHA
Lisa DETHLOFF
Anastasia GROMOVA
Eliska SIMUNKOVA
Lucie ZIZALOVA
Alexandra ZAITSEVA
Iris OLMRE

Ana JERKOVIC
Sandra SAALISTE
Dora BASSI

Club

German

Hungarian

Russian

Hungarian

Ukrainian

German

Russian

Czech (Czech Republic)
Czech (Czech Republic)
Kazakh

Estonian

Croatian

Estonian

Croatian

Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség
mbsz@buvar.hu

01:39
01:33
01:35
01:38
01:45
01:49
01:35
01:38
01:54
02:03
01:59
02:09
01:49
02:14

03:05
03:01
02:59
03:00
03:06
03:17
02:59
03:04
03:32
03:48
03:37
03:52
03:23
05:06

04:26
04:29
04:25
04:26
04:43
04:55
04:27
04:34
05:14
05:29
05:37
05:55
WRB

WRB

Finish
line
06:32
06:35
06:28
06:33
06:53
07:16
06:39
06:49
07:37
08:09
08:00
BRS

Deviation

NOF WWORFRNNDNIERELPRE

1146, Budapest Istvdnmezei Ut 1-3.
http://www.buvar.hu

Points

1847
1835
1806
1786
1763
1752
1709
1669
1624
1597.5
1498
500
250
250
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UNDCE-E\A?ATER 6th OPEN JUNIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014
i ENTEERING -8/24/2014
STAR COMPETITION

Star competition - Junior - Man, 11:30 AM

# Name Club L. 1. Il 2. 1. 3. V. 4, V. 5. Points
1.  Maksim GAGARIN Russian 00:42 01:06 01:48 02:15 02:56 03:21 04:05 04:33 05:19 06:07 2387
2. EricHOLZ German 00:43 01:11 01:51 02:24 03:07 03:36 04:22 04:52 05:34 06:28 2303
3.  Jakub VALNICEK _96 Czech (Czech Republic)  00:43 01:14 01:57 02:28 03:17 03:47 04:35 05:06 05:52 06:47 2227
3. NEMET Roland Hungarian 00:40 01:56 02:32 03:02 03:45 04:.06 04:50 05:18 05:58 06:47 2227
5. Marko SREMEC Croatian 00:43 01:32 02:13 02:46 03:31 04:04 04:45 05:14 06:00 06:52 2207
6.  Lukas SILNY Czech (Czech Republic)  00:41 01:11 01:51 02:28 03:19 03:50 04:42 05:13 06:07 07:05 2160
7.  LANG Péter Hungarian 00:40 01:06 01:47 02:37 03:20 03:51 04:38 05:32 06:16 07:28 2091
8.  Martin SILLER Estonian 00:48 01:16 01:59 03:28 04:13 04:43 05:33 06:10 06:57 07:55 2010
9. Jannik BUHR German 00:48 01:18 02:14 03:38 04:24 04:54 05:40 06:32 07:19 08:09 19725
10. Vladislav PAVLOV Russian 00:42 01:07 01:45 02:13 02:52 03:22 04:16 04:58 05:44 09:03 1839
11. Aurelien ALRIQUET French (France) 01:06 ETL 75
Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség 1146, Budapest Istvdnmezei Ut 1-3.

mbsz@buvar.hu http://www.buvar.hu
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UND%EV\?ATER 6th OPEN JUNIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014
EURGPENR SNARP hSHn - 8/24/2014

Star competition - Junior - Woman, 4:30 PM

# Name Club L. 1. Il 2. Il. 3. V. 4, V. 5. Points
1.  Anastasia GROMOVA  Russian 00:42 01:16 01:55 02:31 03:10 03:44 04:33 05:06 0552 06:50 2215
1.  GURISATTI Lilla Hungarian 00:44 01:14 01:55 02:27 03:14 03:45 04:33 05:06 0552 06:50 2215
3.  Paula KRUEGER German 00:44 01:14 01:56 02:31 03:17 03:57 04:38 05:10 05:57 06:53 2203
4.  Eliska SSMUNKOVA Czech (Czech Republic)  00:44 01:11 01:52 02:28 03:09 03:42 04:32 05:01 05:56 06:55 2195
5. BEREKMERI Déra Hungarian 00:44 01:12 01:57 02:29 03:12 03:45 04:31 05:21 06:08 07:07 2154
6. Mariia RYABUCHA Ukrainian 00:42 01:12 01:54 02:36 03:24 03:58 04:45 05:18 06:02 07:32 2079
6. Lisa DETHLOFF German 00:47 01:18 02:03 02:41 03:28 04:02 04:59 05:37 06:28 07:32 2079
6.  Arina PENKOVA Russian 00:45 01:11 01:52 03:12 03:57 04:30 05:17 05:49 06:35 07:32 2079
9.  Lucie ZIZALOVA Czech (Czech Republic)  00:46 01:25 02:13 02:50 03:40 04:17 05:10 05:47 06:42 08:11 1967.5
10. Iris OLMRE Estonian 00:55 01:48 02:35 03:17 04:05 04:47 05:44 06:24 07:21 08:30 1920
11. Ana JERKOVIC Croatian 00:59 01:29 02:22 03:05 03:58 04:39 05:39 06:28 07:30 08:31 1917.5
12. Alexandra ZAITSEVA Kazakh 00:51 01:28 02:21 03:06 03:57 04:40 05:41 06:22 07:21 08:32 1915
13. Sandra SAALISTE Estonian 00:57 01:29 02:21 03:36 04:56 05:33 06:31 07:11 08:.06 09:07 1831
14. Dora BASSI Croatian 00:58 01:41 02:49 04:31 06:30 BRS 625
Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség 1146, Budapest Istvdnmezei Ut 1-3.

mbsz@buvar.hu http://www.buvar.hu
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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

PARALLEL - KO

Parallel - KO - Junior - Man, 4:20 PM

LN WNE X

=
©

Name

NEMET Roland
Paul JAHN

Lukas SILNY
Vladislav PAVLOV
Maksim GAGARIN
Marko SREMEC
Martin SILLER
LANG Péter
Jakub VALNICEK _96
Eric HOLZ

Club

Hungarian

German

Czech (Czech Republic)
Russian

Russian

Croatian

Estonian

Hungarian

Czech (Czech Republic)
German

Parallel - KO - Junior - Woman, 3:30 PM

=

PNV EWNE

Name

Paula KRUEGER
GURISATTI Lilla
Eliska SIMUNKOVA
Lucie ZIZALOVA
Arina PENKOVA
Anastasia GROMOVA
Lisa DETHLOFF

Ana JERKOVIC

Club

German

Hungarian

Czech (Czech Republic)
Czech (Czech Republic)
Russian

Russian

German

Croatian

Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség

mbsz@buvar.hu

00:28
00:35
00:32
00:28
00:27
00:29
00:28
00:29
BRS

BRS

00:32
00:33
00:29
00:35
00:30
00:34
00:33
00:33

6th OPEN JUNIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014

1 Finish line Deviation
00:59 01:52 0

01:05 02:06 0

01:04 02:07 0

00:57 MFL

00:52 MFL

00:56 MFL

00:57 MFL

01:03 MFL

1 Finish line Deviation
01:02 02:01 0

01:03 02:03 0

01:02 02:06 0

01:10 MFL

01:02 02:02 0

01:03 02:04 0

01:04 02:12 0

01:04 MFL

1146, Budapest Istvdnmezei Ut 1-3.
http://www.buvar.hu
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6th OPEN JUNIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014
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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

ORIENTEERING -8/24/2014

5 BUOY

5 buoy - Junior - Woman, 10:30 AM

LN RERWNE X

N e =
PN PEO

Name

Paula KRUEGER
Arina PENKOVA
Mariia RYABUCHA
Eliska SIMUNKOVA
GURISATTI Lilla
Anastasia GROMOVA
Sandra SAALISTE
Ana JERKOVIC

Lucie ZIZALOVA

Lisa DETHLOFF
Alexandra ZAITSEVA
BEREKMERI Déra
Iris OLMRE

Dora BASSI

Club

German

Russian

Ukrainian

Czech (Czech Republic)
Hungarian

Russian

Estonian

Croatian

Czech (Czech Republic)
German

Kazakh

Hungarian

Estonian

Croatian

Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség

mbsz@buvar.hu

1

00:48
00:49
00:49
00:47
00:48
00:48
00:58
00:58
00:58
00:54
01:00
00:50
01:03
01:14

2

01:51
01:52
01:56
01:51
01:53
01:48
02:10
02:09
02:14
02:08
02:21
01:57
02:19
02:49

3
03:13
03:08
03:14
03:07
03:10
03:09
03:35
03:42
03:56
03:39
04:14
03:15
03:56
ETL

4
04:55
04:49
04:53
04:48
04:58
04:57
05:24
05:43
05:52
05:31
06:17
05:13
BRS

5

06:58
06:59
07:05
07:10
07:10
07:12
07:42
08:06
08:22
08:27
08:57
09:25

1146, Budapest Istvdnmezei Ut 1-3.

http://www.buvar.hu

Points
2108
2104
2085
2070
2070
2064
1974
1905
1865
1852.5
1777.5
1720
600
300
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6th OPEN JUNIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER ORIENTEERING, Gyékényes, 8/16/2014
-8/24/2014
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ORIENTEERING

5 buoy - Junior - Man, 3:50 PM

WENOU A WN P

e
= o

Name

Vladislav PAVLOV
LANG Péter

Marko SREMEC
Eric HOLZ

Martin SILLER
Lukas SILNY

Paul JAHN

DANYI Kristof
Aurelien ALRIQUET
Jakub VALNICEK _96
Maksim GAGARIN

Club

Russian

Hungarian

Croatian

German

Estonian

Czech (Czech Republic)
German

Hungarian

French (France)

Czech (Czech Republic)
Russian

Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség

mbsz@buvar.hu

1

00:45
00:44
00:45
00:47
00:53
00:53
00:47
00:49
01:07
00:49
00:44

2

01:43
01:42
01:44
01:50
01:55
01:59
01:47
01:58
02:24
01:55
02:04

3

02:50
02:53
02:54
03:05
03:11
03:20
03:56
03:21
04:09
03:18
03:15

4

04:18
04:26
04:25
04:45
04:52
05:03
05:32
05:11
06:17
08:26
05:00

5
06:09
06:29
06:37
06:44
07:12
07:17
07:37
08:21
10:40
10:41
BRS

1146, Budapest Istvdnmezei Ut 1-3.

http://www.buvar.hu

Points
2304
2224
2192
2164
2064
2049
1989
1867.5
1590
1588.5
950



CONDITIONS IN COMPETITION AREA

Place:

Area:

Bottom:

Depth of water in condition area:
Underwater visibility:

Water current speed:

Water temperature:

Air temperature:

Weather:

Gyékényes, Hungary, Diving Center
340 ha

gravel, mud

4-14m

3-5m

0 m/min

22-24°C

15-28°C

Various



9. MAGYAR BUVAR SZAKSZOVETSEG

UND%ATER 6th OPEN JUNIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP in UNDERWATER ORIENTE
i ORENTEERIG - 8/24/2014
COMMENT

There was not extraordinary event and protest during the

competition.
Gyékényes, 8/23/2014 Competition manager
Magyar Buvar Szakszovetség 1146, Budapest Istvanmezei at 1-3.

mbsz@buvar.hu http://www.buvar.hu




